PROJECT DESCRIPTION

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW DUPLEX

SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
5+ RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

DETACHED GARAGE
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION
COMMERCIAL ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION
FOUNDATION REPAIR

SHED

SOLAR POWER SYSTEM
SOLAR POWER SYSTEM
SOLAR POWER SYSTEM
SOLAR POWER SYSTEM
FOUNDATION ONLY

161225
161225
177180
252007
18620
200000
4000
35000
30000
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19000
9000
9500

APP EST COST LOCATION

4761 SOUTH 22ND STREET
4757 SOUTH 22ND STREET
4733 SOUTH 22ND STREET
119 KICKAPOO STREET
1422 COLUMBIA AVENUE
519 MARSHALL STREET
1811 SENECA STREET
3209 MEADOW ROAD

525 CHEYENNE STREET
913 BROOKSIDE STREET
919 BROOKSIDE STREET APART A
3416 PIN OAK STREET APART A
3400 PIN OAK STREET

900 GATEWOOD STREET
920 GATEWOOD STREET
940 GATEWOOD STREET
3445 10TH AVENUE

3429 10TH AVENUE

925 BROOKSIDE STREET
3420 PIN OAK STREET

52 SHERIDAN AVENUE
402 SOUTH 20TH STREET
702 CHEROKEE STREET
1020 OSAGE STREET

2404 SHENANDOAH DRIVE
1004 KICKAPOO STREET
929 9TH AVENUE

513 NIPPER LANE

113 SENECA STREET

3511 WINCHESTER DRIVE
1304 LIMIT STREET

2400 FRANCES AVENUE
1200 SPRUCE STREET
3900 TONGANOXIE DRIVE
710 NORTH 11TH STREET
1916 VILAS STREET

4800 SOUTH 20TH STREET
205 SOUTH 10TH STREET
522 SENECA STREET

571 DONIPHAN STREET
1402 CHEROKEE STREET
507 VINE STREET

1200 RANDOLPH STREET

PERMIT NUMBER
14326
14328
14330
14304
14303
14348
14389
14366
14375
14364
14365
14369
14370
14372
14373
14374
14377
14378
14379
14382
14380
14282
14301
14270
14381
14385
14391
14394
14271
14283
14332
14339
14384
14285
14335
14267
14341
14371
14262
14290
14286
14313
14320

PERMIT EST COST
161225
161225
177180
252007

18620
200000
4000
35000
30000
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19835
19000
9000
9500

PERMIT ISSUED DESCRIPTION OF WORK

02/14/23
02/14/23
02/14/23
02/09/23
02/08/23
02/22/23
02/28/23
02/24/23
02/24/23
02/24/23
02/24/23
02/24/23
02/24/23
02/24/23
02/24/23
02/24/23
02/24/23
02/24/23
02/24/23
02/27/23
02/27/23
02/06/23
02/08/23
02/03/23
02/27/23
02/27/23
02/28/23
02/28/23
02/03/23
02/07/23
02/16/23
02/21/23
02/27/23
02/07/23
02/16/23
02/02/23
02/21/23
02/24/23
02/01/23
02/07/23
02/07/23
02/10/23
02/13/23

CONSTRUCT A NEW HOME

CONSTRUCT A NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
CONSTRUCT A NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
CONSTRUCT A NEW DUPLEX AS PER PLANS

INSTALL PIERS AND BEAMS TO IMPROVE LEVELNESS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS TO INCLUDE M.E.P'S AS PER PLANS
FRAME BASEMENT LAUNDRY ROOM TO INCLUDE ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
REMODEL MASTER BATHROOM

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS

WINDOWS REPLACEMENT FOR 913-915 BROOKSIDE
WINDOWS REPLACEMENT FOR 919-921 BROOKSIDE
WINDOWS REPLACEMENT FOR 3416-3418 PIN OAK ST
WINDOWS REPLACEMENT FOR 3400-3404 PIN OAK ST
WINDOWS REPLACEMENT FOR 900-914 GATEWOOD
WINDOWS REPLACEMENT FOR 920-934 GATEWOOD
WINDOWS REPLACEMENT FOR 940-954 GATEWOOD
WINDOWS REPLACEMENT FOR 3445-3449 10TH AVE
WINDOWS REPLACEMENT FOR 3429-3443 10TH AVE
WINDOWS REPLACEMENT FOR 925-939 BROOKSIDE
WINDOWS REPLACEMENT FOR 3420-3434 PIN OAK ST
CONSTRUCT A 26' X 30' GARAGE

CONSTRUCT A COVERED PERGOLA OVER EXISTING BAR AREA
TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 11SQ

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 155Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 235Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 185Q

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 10SQ

TEAR-OFF AND RE-ROOF 185Q

REMOVE AND REPLACE 12 WINDOWS FOR A DUPLEX
REMOVE AND REPLACE 3 WINDOWS

REMOVE AND REPLACE 7 WINDOWS AND 4 PATIO DOORS AND 1 ENTRY DOOR
REMOVE AND REPLACE 13 WINDOWS

REMOVE AND REPLACE 5 WINDOWS

CONSTRUCT AN ATTACHED 24' X 37" GARAGE

INSTALL WALL ANCHORS

CONSTRUCT A 12' X 20' SHED

INSTALL A 12' X 20' SHED

CONSTRUCT A 12' X 20' SHED

INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR SYSTEM

INSTALL ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR POWER SYSTEMS
INSTALL ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

INSTALL ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

S9LF FOOTING AND FOUNDATION AT WEST ELEVATION

CONTRACTOR

HAKES BROTHERS ABQ LLC
HAKES BROTHERS ABQ LLC
HAKES BROTHERS ABQ LLC
TNT CONTRACTING LLC
SMART FOUNDATION SYSTEMS
MARSH CONSTRUCTION LLC
NATHAN DEMERS

J.F. DENNEY PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.
R & L COMMUNITY INVESTORS LLC

YENI PATRICIA CERRATO
YENI PATRICIA CERRATO
YENI PATRICIA CERRATO
YENI PATRICIA CERRATO
YENI PATRICIA CERRATO
YENI PATRICIA CERRATO
YENI PATRICIA CERRATO
YENI PATRICIA CERRATO
YENI PATRICIA CERRATO
YENI PATRICIA CERRATO
YENI PATRICIA CERRATO
MONTENEGRO, BRIGIDA
KEEPLER CREATIONS
INVICTUS ROOFING

AAS RESTORATION & ROOFING
SCHABER CONTRACTING INC
CENTURY ROOFING
WILCOX, DENISE M

ICONIC ROOFING LLC
HOME DEPOT USA INC.
HOME DEPOT USA INC.
HOME DEPOT USA INC.
RENEWAL BY ANDERSON
HOME DEPOT USA INC.
FINAL VINYL, LLC
GROUNDWORKS FRS
SHELLNUT, JOE & CECLIA
CHURCH OF THE OPEN DOOR
BROWN, JAMES

THAT SOLAR COMPANY LLC
ADT SOLAR LLC (ENTITY)
ADT SOLAR LLC (ENTITY)
ADT SOLAR LLC (ENTITY)
SKEEN, DONALD G

OWNER

HAKES BROTHERS ABQ LLC
HAKES BROTHERS ABQ LLC
HAKES BROTHERS ABQ LLC
SWIFT HOLDINGS LLC
DICKINSON, JOHN E & VICKI E
HUDSON, THOMAS & JENNIFER
NATHAN DEMERS

BROWN, SHERRY A

R & L COMMUNITY INVESTORS LLC
LANE KANSAS LLC

LANE KANSAS LLC

LANE KANSAS LLC

LANE KANSAS LLC

LANE KANSAS LLC

LANE KANSAS LLC

LANE KANSAS LLC

LANE KANSAS LLC

LANE KANSAS LLC

LANE KANSAS LLC

LANE KANSAS LLC
MONTENEGRO, BRIGIDA
DINNER CRAFT LLC

JMJ CAPITAL LLC

BRYANT, BRANDON M
TORRAIN, JOSEPH M & DAWN L
DE PRIEST, DWAYNE J

WILCOX, DENISE M

BALDWIN, KENNETH D; BALDWIN, DENNIS R; B
NLG LLC

BARAGARY, ZACHERY & ALTENDORFER, KATHERI
O'DONNELL, DARREN JR
FLETCHER, PATRICK

CHAPUT, GARY & BRENDA
WHITE, TIMOTHY T & SARAH E
HERRIG, THOMAS D & MISCHELL D
SHELLNUT, JOE & CECLIA
CHURCH OF THE OPEN DOOR
BROWN, JAMES

JOHANNES, DERESE L

CARTER, TROY L

VAUGHN, RUTH L

NEPTUNE, JOSEPH

SKEEN, DONALD G

PARCEL ID

1051500000175000
1051500000176000
1051500000177000
0772503101003000
0773504029024000
0773603019006000
0782703011003000
1011102007001020
0772601406007000
1011101005001000
1011101005001000
1011101005001000
1011101005001000
1011101005001000
1011101005001000
1011101005001000
1011101005001000
1011101005001000
1011101005001000
1011101005001000
1010104007010000
0783402004001000
0773501010016000
0772603402015000
1020900000143000
0772603103014000
0773504004009000
1011203001042090
0772503405002000
1021001001020000
1010203009025000
1020304001042000
0773502040017000
1021000000007010
0772603103006000
1020303001022000
1051500000008010
0773502010003000
0772503304013000
1010102027002000
0783401009006000
0773603026004000
0773503004012000


https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=os6UQi4kljq3DIJP0slaXWWMvvSzgxGqNVUo7APrFkr3pz8SUzb2I74%2FPU0SSQPxSqDFUPn8AawWvLnop0oUVg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2QTeogVQ0PesBCFdqZno2cijjI6rJlrbA%2BPbrI74bYk%2Ff0oP5OgXX4iAfnE2yrr1vh76DrkkdHCw7Mi02cAqsA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZlDzflwai2%2FOPtGXs8Akdb%2BEfefMGX6b315EabcZgPVgjDKVH0TZ8yPV%2Fk%2Fg0j0oAWCJIVsQyCB0uB9Ydd7ffg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zfJBOgqCLNUBBwViy%2BcMkqOsWb8kP7eZsAk6D50rHEgeklYilP9pO2lVyhjTzPEl18MZD0A5Pt5uC7XXVX9VnQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=495O6qe94jnY9cAHW3gBEZLIzCf5arYYa0K%2F3Pdt3FEMARxZWxknKxPukQIWdckaHkyZN1OMcR0XzqGH4Gugww%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uxlNmyudiT25wVrhexE44oKUbCgbzN9ZuZe7wOsz6TU1KghaKw3bYLsMm6ixKOkwZC7Ru9AWnzli3OYZ7ES%2BCg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bz8ecvixfHcOmgtkAaxss%2FdKaJ%2FL%2BAHCB0GIQacLI7xaUa%2FZKy%2FBPFnpmPsx2JFPGEKa6DIAtYqbBAfSb2J11A%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c17bgP5OfNyOiqLM%2BWykgt%2F50jSBsw6Kr%2BQRBirGij%2F8MM5vt3vKyv2DajARmIqpgSwckw6Qz7rhUenCvtHKfw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6sJStLvL8fpaZ6Qv1BJvJ0uitV%2BOIYcwhB9k55yoKX%2F1zrsUIXNJYYbDv58EdY%2BS3ZsFqmvBcZo1foOPfrKLew%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iOyfAfRAljSsvP4V%2B4x7K%2FEq9VW9VR5hvEo7n5zxsXdpYxKCOVf0xYOMkB9ZrDeiPBptmgKW%2Ff4YRXG%2B6wg9QQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f2zaEaS%2BQCfsRhJd5meluG4rbpJ%2BthidtvHBE0ebz3vJv5ieIcCIt251Rnl5WfQVh5SgKrjY1jG1OUE3FgHppA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3w53guqaLbTtTKjuD2LmYuwrfMa%2BI0TTTUAqBd9nKxKScy6cyEog%2BZ5IpyUMI%2FD5p2YY5opvPqDmeGTX7%2BoZA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d73L65T8PiGxKR6sSZmV4%2BVZ9FaU4QqzuTKAjt5yBZKVQDPZkdPrRdg3GVaUThFbyxRygeCXDkFTc1pVwik6YA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P74rzYNEwdL%2B2HGYYnap2Wq8wHHS456vg24Uaidwj988aUgkDHjtBWIT8XPfWY03aDyMwVOSLo2g%2BQyNZkbfPQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yM41v0K3XPT%2FGp825zRGCRcphuAJghNsGXYglgarbW8jJVB8DLAzx01xslJTmmOxkWpCpK6INv7XZzbKQxrj6A%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rpU2fzGf1R78x4yH9Mwteqjmagosh0GcJnBQIarqZEfqYQRgOSr8zUE7NTp02PVqvJil67OrkbFKUovA1E5w3g%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kRrOdGwh8HelirBVHfe8kRSQ%2FDiNJVUg2MuVuCeff6W9g%2BsCWmVNxvkUWWu3BZsNb3VJ2SBqTK%2BdtdS9A5qSTg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=htAbhzpazBPpre9LyVyU%2FMWc%2BY8%2BKtHotMTNA71wIdf%2BAvLaaltFiPmrQWmDAPxPb22Ew7wEpeAri8bz2KTyPg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MoIz5wB7WcDKY1Lj7UOu%2FA%2Bazyi9%2BUMleGRj6JT%2FrHyZCK8Mj1bI7GFSF%2BAN41m8z05nwue66djcrdcJDBLRKQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A0HogFSHIr7X3%2FPh1M90YBm9km6tZOQWNxSWeFYn%2BUuFRBqY1a2TNuQ3wDwYGEHntj8fLAx2Mv6NdvyjxQNHdg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ahkel4hp0Bx97p5o%2FQhd%2BARYXpQgk%2FGDKYSoW4qCiE%2FMG%2BNmOqaQoxOCkeoS6jKdAdetjNGZJ60Yh5xqe7gcIQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qLrTVZabux3sbBORZQfcDll%2FinEyygJEeOGyCx79I2rmmhlUAeLDPEnjz35qlWK3UXsf3KVTMtCqshAN01m6iA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sxJokB%2B7hjiXF3k%2BNKusotz0C4qWvjru64hFhKt1B7K2n44Vri4Nm6FrFIA4dbgYhAOg0e5LKVNYRRDI7xzVPw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K7m%2BYrpniJk5BHNRt4KCfSJTv6nISamubcLfEEtI5Eqk9wEMClj6Xh9XqG4eNSKLcNqqrKmFotYOLT2LjmHxTA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZsNPF1uwucGtVISjNxbrxACKqCzXBDQRzibNEN2BL1bbmqX4Ctx0UVpQkhZtIJGW6rZdSSLoJt%2F8htUR9MSy4Q%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DKowEyMFd%2BMh8dzQyc797xE9h%2Bs8WtKjWxSfUKnR%2BBpEDkBX8ox3WE5it6eXdeJAVuCHGjFtz1vnCYgTJyxRmw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tc4D3OJ%2Fv%2BOnB7DspWO0Ffc8OVRMgjJ0xiYk4Kfmg6mOEz%2BbAMedpRvtzNBCLIDhEd5vWH3BtpNDXW6YJp%2FEtQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EbWJ%2Fnsi5KYvOr%2F16FqFhJG%2Bh8WxySCarDpSNl9IL%2B7R%2BYyoroMFK6dk6k2Kh3rKZiMx3T8373N%2BrdurWPV2qA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=obKDk0BkaWE7mjTPtDxWAKl1p6uXbnyYdxcBSZASkwDB5u1szq4Te2yj315VZ8x33P9rG%2FFAaxGaGT4%2BYrLHjQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NatPaaLNlhOthxQDMyhAnrTJYjjBkGvPO4cZVB3qwLKA4JkVnBdexmoLx8cCerckzesJsUd2G4zPr5qQo6rXaQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H4C9jAUEDwsztr0eBWZHmngQrinfBBRxCI%2Bz0H4pzwUGJVD14poT4xBDkbkAnG6XMSBWtTWCE2ydnQb75RT3uQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XbtixBcRVvwkMLAYT%2FoeP2a5B29OMc1LOhf0hoaj5anQLPs51HwEjOMhMti4rgohHtD8vfQbu8N9B%2BjYTTeWHQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GiQ%2Fh4ebWdFITF71aOpQ16Ockp9vvHowC4xCKXxozViiWSVzybRlMiLiy00s6wYJRdosIwKr8lNJ6%2BTLZtAsWg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lIy0XlMc7OsapmtZdEgbFh6uYreJr60rD1OhDGlC4SKfVdr8F%2F%2FXmOezcnP%2F7gDc7DMxePieDqiopTtLOZt%2BPw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lkpmu8VGxJ37qaO8CC8icM%2BsAiNY9bGrp3t%2Bl8%2BAwT08WTC4ljgpoBA7z1GEGpTMEgK%2BkNf%2F%2FaWBJdauqYXkTQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9J0AI0UsTY4TwjiRfXkzq5Ng4%2B3t9J085R%2BaKOXEoZZVhOJ7MFVSi3W0hCJ21rHPI8Gynxxy6g0UEC82zZYXXw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jAMuB54knJgr%2Bd7JrVqGwsFHQkOvCLyKiSaud7ZQnVFLRiEjf%2BHROp%2Ftnqp138UpThEaN5oyIL725OgG55JBUw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jTiA33K%2BuM6RsB0OmSEw676n9p2jh2FsNudWq5%2F6r5dSA7OQkRTJSZRlalCuLIGeEtUhJFgvF7HnlUF3pmM0ag%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=miAIRdVCQJpJ5F2H0%2FplRN7yMNtTOUZVT%2F17goSfpxXTo4QWyE23btpJxYdPRReZXEfhFZK3EJA58TVjHaLseA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KR%2FiXGW%2BwQMqio5XBE1pXrJ%2B56hrllQ6A9ZdEv0Vy6UwcgLJp01XD4HNgNml6rlJyIBWS1R7Mycby%2FHU6t1rvQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fKSMv9uT69gcWaxRYznDtfQZmcfYTLcFAz382LR7LXGkDtlKMlRzcFcaF8QqgsuoqXtAanTRlf%2FmjmBjsbbLUw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cYEAk5amI0Tr0TKuH5p4uSkjJyLOC1uq7Zby3TZA2Xo4wcniqK%2BVtaJNW8pwfryg8X9ecyw4bcr3H6a1HXIwPw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fKYIWWLrU9r3y9tQD7fltKjXAWVfeYE%2FP%2Be9WkQz%2Bp%2FkTHPVRgE1PXBxtwRyHq5mjFBBjcaj61uWQ%2BpdMv8UJA%3D%3D

	Permits Issued Analysis Report

